Name:

6.
7.

Date:

ID bugs

. Staphyloccus supp. (including MRSA and MSSA)
. Strep. pneumoniae (diplococci)

. Streptococcus spp. (inc. Strep. pyogenes)

. Enterococcus spp. (inc. VRE)

. Listeria

PAC- Peptostreptococcus/Actinomyces spp./ Clostridium spp.

Chlamydia spp./ Legionella spp./Mycoplasma

pneumoniae/Mycobacterium tuberculosis

8.
9.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Neiseria spp.

Proteus mirabilis
Escherichia coli
Klebsiella

Serratia

Enterobacter cloacae
Citrobacter
Acinetobacterbaumannii
Bordetella pertussis
Moraxella catarrhalis
Bacteroides fragilis
Prevotella

Pseu. aeruginosa/ Haemophilus influenzae/ Providencia
H.pylori

Campylobacter
Treponema

Borrelia

A. G-colonized gut ENTERIC
B. G- colonized gut ENTERIC
C. G+
D. G-
E. G- colonized gut ENTERIC
F. G+
G. G-

H. Atypical

l. G-

J. G- Anaerobes

K. G- colonized gut ENTERIC
L. G- colonized gut ENTERIC
M. G-

N. G- Do NOT colonize gut
0. G-

P. G+

Q. G- colonized gut ENTERIC
R. G-

S. G-

T. G-

u. G-

V. G+

W. G+

X. G+ Anaerobes
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25. Leptospira Y. G- Anaerobes
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